10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Master 60 Masculino

Nombre

Ruiz Canton, Santos

Noguera Estaf, Jose Vicente
Camacho Mancha, Juan
Santamaria Ramos, Jesus
Fiérrez Sanchez, Ramédn
Ortega Diezma, Antonio
Lebrén Paton, Vicente

Garcia Oteo, Emilio

Calero Acosta, Enrique Carlos
Martin Fernandez, Antonio
Crespo Diaz Cordovés, Jesus
Garcia Martin, Pablo

Haro Cafias, Carmelo Lorenzo de
Pareja Usero, Jose Eloy
Espinosa Novillo, Jose Maria
Madrid Diaz, Marcelo

Linares Tapiador, Sergio
Tendero Vera, Satur

Puentes Parras, Heriberto

Notario Moreno, José Antonio

lunes, 3 de noviembre de 2025

Club

C.A. Argamasilla de Al
PHI Grupo Polideporti
C.D. La Petaca de Cab
Atletismo Polcre Ciuda
Belmo Muebles Manz
Club Maratoniano Qui
Belmo Muebles Manz
Almagro Trotdén Club
PHI Grupo Polideporti
Independiente

Club Maratoniano Qui
C.A. Piedrabuena
Independiente

C.D. La Petaca de Cab
Club Maratoniano Qui
Valdepefias A.C. - Sist
Atletismo Malagodn
PHI Grupo Polideporti
A.C. Manchathon

C.A. El Pinar - Ejevial

SOL
85

114

155

135

266

237

294

336

225

319

357

351

292

380

408

482

342

364

447

VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI Total

45

42

40

39

0

38

0

35

34

36

0

33

30

29

14

25

16

0

22

12

45

42

40

37

35

34

29

33

31

30

24

28

32

17

0

45

39

40

37

38

17

34

33

0

30

28

21

27

29

22

12

24

31

~

0

45

40

42

37

0

36

35

32

27

33

22

0

23

31

29

17

0

26

circuito

carreras

19

45

42

40

39

0

37

38

36

33

30

0

26

34

32

29

20

31

28

21

45

39

42

40

37

38

0

36

34

35

30

31

32

28

21

33

20

45

38

40

39

36

37

34

33

30

29

31

0

25

14

26

0

11

32

45

42

0

0

39

40

38

37

36

28

35

29

32

25

24

30

22

45

42

40

39

38

37

28

34

32

30

25

33

31

0

27

17

0

21

22

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025

45

42

37

40

39

38

36

35

34

31

30

33

24

27

29

28

45

40

38

39

37

36

35

34

33

29

31

32

30

26

45

42

38

39

36

35

23

34

33

25

31

30

27

32

28

45

42

39

40

36

35

34

0

33

0

30

31

0

29

0

23

22

24

25

28

45

0

42

37

0

39

36

38

35

33

32

26

28

27

0

31

25

0

29

45

42

39

40

34

36

37

30

33

32

31

0

29

26

23

24

20

27

25

18

0

45

42

40

35

39

37

36

33

34

0

29

0

31

0

30

27

45

42

40

39

37

38

35

32

27

36

30

0

31

0

33

0

22

28

0

24

45

42

39

40

34

0

36

31

27

37

29

24

25

32

22

20

17

26

23

19

0

0

0

0

0

Paginalde5

529

519

492

485

446

445

438

437

423

404

371

348

335

329

325

317

304

303

292

265

Pru

15

17

17

17

15

14

16

17

18

15

14

13

13

12

12

13

17

11

11

13



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Master 60 Masculino

Nombre

Martinez Serrano, Juan Pablo

Gonzalez Rivero, Marcial

Maroto Romero De Avila, Francisco J

Mora Simancas, Angel
Herrera Pino, Francisco
Chacon De Toro, Vicente
Moya Madrid, Antonio
Serrano Lopez, Armando
Laguna Diaz, Vicente

Parra Villar, Alfonso José
Linares Tapiador, Antonio
Ledn Alcalde, Jose Maria
Pareja Marturet, Jose Luis
Jaramillo Santos, Pedro Jesus
Martinez Almoddvar, Luciano
Prieto Davila, Manuel
Fernandez Pefia, Alfonso
Pozo Donoso, Francisco Manuel

Asensio Antequera, Carlos

Club

G.V. del Espino Memb
Fondistas de Migueltu
Los Trotones

Club Maratoniano Qui
Belmo Muebles Manz
Atletismo Bolafios
Club Atletismo Santos
C.A. Argamasilla de Al
Atletismo Polcre Ciuda
PHI Grupo Polideporti
Atletismo Malagdn
Fondistas de Migueltu
C.D. Pozo Norte
Tuercelindes A.C.

Run Trail Mudela
Almagro Trotén Club
Puerta de Bisagrade T
C.A. Saturno Daimiel

Maraton Ala 14 Ciuda

Gonzalez Linares Campuzano, Miguel Andarines de Ciudad R

lunes, 3 de noviembre de 2025

SOL
393

278

161

460

326

535

255

VIL VAL CIU
31 0 26
0 0 0
0 38 O
0 27 19
11 0 5
19 19 13
0 0 42
28 0 18
7 0 7
27 0 25
13 16 10
0 36 O
37 0 36
0 23 O
0 0 0
20 25 O
0 21 16
24 26 15
0 0 0
0 39 35

BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI Total

28

0

0

24

19

18

38

34

21

20

25

30

39

circuito

carreras

27

0

0

0

17

23

24

18

25

35

0

0

0

29

25

27

18

28

21

0

22

19

16

42

13

27

24

12

10

35

15

23

33

0

23

34

29

24

20

23

14

26

36

19

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025

32

22

0 o0
24 0
0 37
0O O
0 29
0O O
42 40
0 o
0 o
0O o
0 o
0O O
0 o
0O o
0 o
25 24
0 o0
0 o
0 o
0O O

0

32

37

0

26

21

38

0

34

0

30

0

0

38

19

28

16

21

22

35

0

38

0

28

32

0 21
25 33
0 38
0 0
0 0
0 18
0 0
0 28
20 16
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
23 0
34 35
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0

0

0

0

0

Pagina2de>5

255

253

188

179

177

168

166

165

157

157

154

152

143

140

139

133

131

124

120

113

Pru

9

9



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Master 60 Masculino

Nombre

Lopez Estirado, Jose Lorenzo
Aguirre Rodriguez De Guzman, Jose
Garcia Colado, Basilio

Vela Palomares, Aurelio

Checa Garcia Carmona, Juan Carlos
Gallego Grande, Victor

Lopez Bueno Navarro, Vicente
Paniagua Mulas, Antonio Jose

Vera Santos, Javier

Barrilero Lopez, Jose Luis

Gdémez Valbuena, Félix

Garcia Moreno Diaz Benito, Vicente
Diaz Astilleros, Santos

Serrano Romero De Avila, Antero
Moyano Martin De Lucia, Nicomedes
Lillo Ruiz, Gregorio

Gonzalez Romero, Jose Rafael
Rodriguez Rios, Agapito

Pérez Mufoz, Joaquin

Alises Serrano, Pablo

lunes, 3 de noviembre de 2025

Club

C.A. Estados del Duqu
C.A. Saturno Daimiel
C.A. Piedrabuena
Maratén Ala 14 Ciuda
Club Maratoniano Qui
C.D. JM Serna Seguros
Vicenteam

C.D. El Porvenir

C.A. Estados del Duqu
Club Maratoniano Qui
Club Maratoniano Qui
Belmo Muebles Manz
Club Maratoniano Qui
Los Trotones

Club Maratoniano Qui
C.D. Pozo Norte

C.D. Pozo Norte

C.A. Estados del Duqu
Extenuacion Valdepef

C.A. Ojos del Guadian

SOL

312

- -

circuito

carreras

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025

VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI Total

15

0

26

21

23

0

32

18

22

0

18

9

6

20

0

23

0

32

0

16

0

0

0

0

22

24

0

0

23

19

17

0

8

18

20

0

0

0

16

0

0

35

18

15

13

0

23

0

0

0

26

0

21

22

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

21

26

0

0

0

0

0 96
0 90
0 20
0 66
0 66
0 64
0 64
0 62
0 48
0 48
0 41
0 40
0 35
0 30
0 28
0 28
0 26
0 20
0 18
0 18
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5
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Master 60 Masculino

Nombre

Trujillo Gonzalez, Javier
Calcerrada Merino, Justino
Serrano Olmedo, Augusto

Ramos Jiménez, Domingo

Ramiro Lorente, Jose Luis

Garcia Villajos, Juan Pedro
Lucerdn Peinado, Miguel Angel
Menchén Funez, Candido

Matas Fuentes, Francisco Javier
Bautista Aldaria, Rafael

Caballero Alafién, Antonio
Fernandez De Marcos Lara, Rafael
Fernandez Torroba, Jose Manuel
Jiménez Mufioz, Vicente

Jiménez Serrano, Manuel
Montejano Romera, Juan Francisco
Morales Bautista, Andrés

Moreno Mata, Nicolas

Mufoz Pérez, Luis

Quevedo Bravo, Pedro Luis

lunes, 3 de noviembre de 2025

Club

Corricollano

Club Maratoniano Qui
Club Maratoniano Qui
C.D. Maratén Altomira
C.D. Maratén Altomira
C.D. Maratén Altomira
C.D. Maratén Altomira
Atletismo Bolafios
C.D. Maratén Altomira
Atletismo Bolafios
Club Maratoniano Qui
C.A. Saturno Daimiel
Independiente

PHI Grupo Polideporti
A.C. Manchathon

C.A. El Pinar - Ejevial
G.V. del Espino Memb
Atletismo Bolafos
C.D. Maratén Altomira

C.D. JM Serna Seguros

- -

circuito
carreras

Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025

SOL VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAI Total

0

0

0

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 14
0 8
0 8
0 7
0 5
0 4
0 3
0 3
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Paginad de>5

Pru

1



Master 60 Masculino g carreras Circuito de Carreras de Ciudad Real 2025

Nombre Club SOL VIL VAL CIU BOL POR ALM MAN PED ARG SOC COR FUE INF TOR MEM PUE TOM SOL MIG DAl Total Pru
81 Rodrigo Céspedes, Antonio Maratén Ala 14 Ciuda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

lunes, 3 de noviembre de 2025 Pagina5de5



